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BIB
1349
1352
1350
1330
1325
1329
1337
1533
1534
1342
1532

8IB
1539
1333
1360
1536
1358
1355
1331
1347
1347
1537

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

ATHLETE'S NAME
HYACINTH SEVILLA
CHARIZE MONTES
AIRA MAE GACUZAN
SAMANTA BRITH B. MALIJAN
MICHELLE T. GENTURALEZ
BENELYN A. DELOS SANTOS
SHAIKA D. OJEDA
DANIELA S. MORERA
JOANNA KATLEEN M. QUILING
GLYZEL R. JUDILLA
MYCA W. MACANDOG

ATHLETE'S NAME
ARWIN JAMES A. NECOSIA
WINDALE G. SIMBA
STEVEN RAIZEN MENDOZA
KRIS GABRIEL M. BALANQUIT
REYNIEL ABEL
GABRIEL CERVANTES
RAFAEL JOHN S. LAZARO
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
RONALD RUSTY R. BELGAR

DOB
04-Nov-07
18-Jan-06
31-Jul-06
11-Nov-07
22-Sep-06
25-Sep-06
05-Dec-07
03-Jan-07
12-Sep-06
27-Jun-06
19-Feb-07

DOB
29-Apr-06
19-Mar-06
22-Apr-05
17-Feb-06
14-Sep-06
28-0Oct-06
03-Nov-06
24-Sep-06
24-Sep-06
03-Nov-07

SEX

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

m
X

=Es=ss=s====s=s==

RESULT
S.17
9.37
9.42
9.48
9.50
9.58

10.02
10.26
10.32
10.67
11.03

RESULT
8.55
8.63
9.01
9.05
9.29
9.33
9.46
9.68
9.92

10.09

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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BiB
1339
1352
1325
1350
1330
1349
1327
1353
1341
1338
1357
1337
1533
1342
1534
1532

8IB
1539
1333
1536
1360
1355
1335
1358
1359
1331
1344
1336
1343
1347
1368

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM YASDO

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM ITAAS ELEM. SCHOOL

ATHLETE'S NAME
ASHLEY N. JOAR
CHARIZE MONTES
MICHELLE T. GENTURALEZ
AIRA MAE GACUZAN
SAMANTA BRITH B. MALIJAN
HYACINTH SEVILLA
JAMAICA LLEWELYN D. GESLANI
ZAIRA CATALBAS
ERIKA JANE G. ALCANTARA
ALEXANDRA V. SEBASTIAN
MADELINE HOPE DAGAMI
SHAIKA D. OJEDA
DANIELA S. MORERA
GLYZEL R. JUDILLA
JOANNA KATLEEN M. QUILING
MYCA W. MACANDOG

ATHLETE'S NAME
ARWIN JAMES A. NECOSIA
WINDALE G. SIMBA
KRIS GABRIEL M. BALANQUIT
STEVEN RAIZEN MENDOZA
GABRIEL CERVANTES
MARK DANIEL T. LIMBAG
REYNIEL ABEL
VINCENT CAMU
RAFAEL JOHN S. LAZARO
RAJ B. SADHWANI
ROGELIO C. ARGAME
JOHN MATTHEW A. GUANIZO
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
JOHN ROLIN P. PALEN

DOB
07-Nov-07
18-Jan-06
22-Sep-06
31-Jul-06
11-Nov-07
04-Nov-07
13-May-07
26-Mar-06
12-Jul-06
26-Jan-08
16-Mar-07
05-Dec-07
03-Jan-07
27-Jun-06
12-Sep-06
19-Feb-07

DOB
29-Apr-06
19-Mar-06
17-Feb-06
22-Apr-05
28-0Oct-06
05-Dec-06
14-Sep-06
25-Mar-06
03-Nov-06
08-May-06
06-Apr-08
31-Jul-08
24-Sep-06
06-Feb-07

SEX

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

(2}
m
X

=Es=s=ss=s=s=s=s=s==s=s=s==

RESULT
15.13
15.15
15.45
15.47
15.69
15.72
15.74
15.89
16.43
16.51
16.55
16.78
16.80
17.64
17.66
18.33

RESULT
13.77
13.82
14.31
14.70
14.80
14.89
14.92
15.29
15.30
15.48
16.16
16.80
17.77
18.26

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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8IB
1332
1360
1331
1539
1355
1333
1344
1359
1358
1536
1347
1336
1348
1343
1537
1538
1357
1541
1335
1368
1346

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM YASDO

TEAM ITAAS ELEM. SCHOOL
TEAM TUNASAN

ATHLETE'S NAME
ASHLEY N. JOAR
BENELYN A. DELOS SANTOS
MICHELLE T. GENTURALEZ
AIRA MAE GACUZAN
ALEXANDRA V. SEBASTIAN
REESE M. BONGON
ZAIRA CATALBAS
SHAIKA D. OJEDA
JAMAICA LLEWELYN D. GESLANI
CHARIZE MONTES
ERIKA JANE G. ALCANTARA
HYACINTH SEVILLA
SAMANTA BRITH B. MALIJAN
JOANNA KATLEEN M. QUILING
MADELINE HOPE DAGAMI
DANIELA S. MORERA
GLYZEL R. JUDILLA
MYCA W. MACANDOG

ATHLETE'S NAME
HERNALOU E. LUMANDAO
STEVEN RAIZEN MENDOZA
RAFAEL JOHN S. LAZARO
ARWIN JAMES A. NECOSIA
GABRIEL CERVANTES
WINDALE G. SIMBA
RAJ B. SADHWANI
VINCENT CAMU
REYNIEL ABEL
KRIS GABRIEL M. BALANQUIT
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
ROGELIO C. ARGAME
ALEXIS R. PITERO
JOHN MATTHEW A. GUANIZO
RONALD RUSTY R. BELGAR
REY-AN JAY R. LLAMAS
GILBERT ANGELES
RAIN ROXAS
MARK DANIEL T. LIMBAG
JOHN ROLIN P. PALEN
CHESTER MICHAEL G. NOFUENTE

DOB
07-Nov-07
25-Sep-06
22-Sep-06
31-Jul-06
26-Jan-08
16-Aug-06
26-Mar-06
05-Dec-07
13-May-07
18-Jan-06
12-Jul-06
04-Nov-07
11-Nov-07
12-Sep-06
16-Mar-07
03-Jan-07
27-Jun-06
19-Feb-07

DOB
24-Jan-06
22-Apr-05
03-Nov-06
29-Apr-06
28-0ct-06
19-Mar-06
08-May-06
25-Mar-06
14-Sep-06
17-Feb-06
24-Sep-06
06-Apr-08
06-Aug-07
31-Jul-08
03-Nov-07
23-Apr-07
23-0Oct-05
14-May-08
05-Dec-06
06-Feb-07
08-Nov-07

SEX

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

(2}
m
X

S=S=S=S===========S======

RESULT
18.11
18.89

RESULT
17.50
17.61
17.94
17.97
18.20
18.25
18.44
18.53
18.81
19.15
19.41
19.78
19.80
19.81
19.93
20.20
20.22
20.55
21.02
21.33
23.25

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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siB
1326
1327
1350
1349
1338
1537
1530

8IB
1358
1360
1332
1359
1347
1335
1540
1348
1541
1368

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM ITAAS ELEM. SCHOOL

ATHLETE'S NAME
REESE M. BONGON
JAMAICA LLEWELYN D. GESLANI
AIRA MAE GACUZAN
HYACINTH SEVILLA
ALEXANDRA V. SEBASTIAN
JUSTINE GHAYLE R. DIAZ
ASHLEY NICOLE T. BROSAS

ATHLETE'S NAME
REYNIEL ABEL
STEVEN RAIZEN MENDOZA
HERNALOU E. LUMANDAO
VINCENT CAMU
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
MARK DANIEL T. LIMBAG
MAENARD L. ROXAS
ALEXIS R. PITERO
RAIN ROXAS
JOHN ROLIN P. PALEN

DOB
16-Aug-06
13-May-07
31-Jul-06
04-Nov-07
26-Jan-08
04-Jun-07
23-Jul-07

DOB
14-Sep-06
22-Apr-05
24-Jan-06
25-Mar-06
24-Sep-06
05-Dec-06
11-Oct-06
06-Aug-07
14-May-08
06-Feb-07

S

m
X

M M T m M M m

==========0

RESULT
2:48.93
2:52.76
2:55.07
2:58.30
3:17.67
3:55.29
4.21.54

RESULT
3:21.86
3:23.94
3:27.29
3:34.66
3:43.97
3:46.08
3:48.88
4:13.77
4:27.05
4.28.59

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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RANK
1

B8IB
1360
1350
1352
1355
1330
1332
1325
1333
1342
1347
1339
1344
1533
1536
1531
1538

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

MIXED

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

ATHLETE'S NAME
STEVEN RAIZEN MENDOZA
AIRA MAE GACUZAN
CHARIZE MONTES
GABRIEL CERVANTES
SAMANTA BRITH B. MALIJAN
HERNALOU E. LUMANDAO
MICHELLE T. GENTURALEZ
WINDALE G. SIMBA
GLYZEL R. JUDILLA
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
ASHLEY N. JOAR
RAJ B. SADHWANI
DANIELA S. MORERA
KRIS GABRIEL M. BALANQUIT
JUSTINE GHAYLE R. DIAZ
REY-AN JAY R. LLAMAS

DOB
22-Apr-05
31-Jul-06
18-Jan-06
28-0ct-06
11-Nov-07
24-Jan-06
22-Sep-06
19-Mar-06
27-Jun-06
24-Sep-06
07-Nov-07
08-May-06
03-Jan-07
17-Feb-06
04-Jun-07
23-Apr-07

SEX

SN2 E

RESULT
30.31

31.04

32.20

32.97

REMARKS
GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE



LONG JUMP

RANK

O ~NOUD~WN -

LONG JUMP

RANK
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siB
1352
1350
1329
1537
1532
1325
1530
1337

8IB
1355
1335
1332
1344
1538
1541
1540

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM YASDO

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TUNASAN

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TITUS

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

ATHLETE'S NAME
CHARIZE MONTES
AIRA MAE GACUZAN
BENELYN A. DELOS SANTOS
JUSTINE GHAYLE R. DIAZ
MYCA W. MACANDOG
MICHELLE T. GENTURALEZ
ASHLEY NICOLE T. BROSAS
SHAIKA D. OJEDA

ATHLETE'S NAME
GABRIEL CERVANTES
MARK DANIEL T. LIMBAG
HERNALOU E. LUMANDAO
RAJ B. SADHWANI
REY-AN JAY R. LLAMAS
RAIN ROXAS
MAENARD L. ROXAS

DOB
18-Jan-06
31-Jul-06
25-Sep-06
04-Jun-07
19-Feb-07
22-Sep-06
23-Jul-07
05-Dec-07

DOB
28-0Oct-06
05-Dec-06
24-Jan-06
08-May-06
23-Apr-07
14-May-08
11-Oct-06

SEX

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

SEX

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

RESULT
3.50
3.47
3.39
3.07
2.69
2.54
2.34
2.23

RESULT
4.15
4.03
3.81
3.72
3.54
3.52
3.38

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TITUS

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

ATHLETE'S NAME
ERIKA JANE G. ALCANTARA
ASHLEY N. JOAR
REESE M. BONGON
ZAIRA CATALBAS
SHAINA RICA M. CUBRADO
MADELINE HOPE DAGAMI
ASHLEY NICOLE T. BROSAS

ATHLETE'S NAME
WINDALE G. SIMBA
HERNALOU E. LUMANDAO
RAFAEL JOHN S. LAZARO
RAJ B. SADHWANI
RAIN ROXAS
ROGELIO C. ARGAME
RANIEL R. ORTEGA
GILBERT ANGELES
GABRIEL CERVANTES
CHESTER MICHAEL G. NOFUENTE
RONALD RUSTY R. BELGAR

DOB
12-Jul-06
07-Nov-07
16-Aug-06
26-Mar-06
22-Jan-07
16-Mar-07
23-Jul-07

DOB
19-Mar-06
24-Jan-06
03-Nov-06
08-May-06
14-May-08
06-Apr-08
24-Sep-06
23-0Oct-05
28-0ct-06
08-Nov-07
03-Nov-07

SEX

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

(%2}
m
X

=Es=s=s====s==s=s=°<=

RESULT
13.37
13.14
11.67
10.23
10.02

8.71
6.79

RESULT
22.67
18.08
17.45
15.98
14.94
14.19
14.04
13.55
12.83
11.75
10.84

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER

BRONZE
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siB
1339
1341
1353
1535
1534
1357
1533

8IB
1333
1336
1346
1537
1357

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

KIDS' ATHLETICS COMPETITION

4 NOV 2018 | PHILSPORTS, PASIG CITY

GIRLS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TUNASAN

TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES

BOYS

NAME OF TEAM

TEAM YASDO

TEAM YASDO

TEAM TUNASAN

MARGARITA ROXAS DE AYALA ES
TEAM TITUS

ATHLETE'S NAME
ASHLEY N. JOAR
ERIKA JANE G. ALCANTARA
ZAIRA CATALBAS
SHAINA RICA M. CUBRADO
JOANNA KATLEEN M. QUILING
MADELINE HOPE DAGAMI
DANIELA S. MORERA

ATHLETE'S NAME
WINDALE G. SIMBA
ROGELIO C. ARGAME
CHESTER MICHAEL G. NOFUENTE
RONALD RUSTY R. BELGAR
GILBERT ANGELES

DOB
07-Nov-07
12-Jul-06
26-Mar-06
22-Jan-07
12-Sep-06
16-Mar-07
03-Jan-07

DOB
19-Mar-06
06-Apr-08
08-Nov-07
03-Nov-07
23-0Oct-05

SEX

F
F
F
F
F
F
F

SEX

M
M
M
M
M

RESULT
7.06
6.53
6.37
6.24
4.57
4.55
3.73

RESULT
10.08
6.80
6.26
5.96
5.28

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

REMARKS
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE



